Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
A±0.2
W
(  ) Reference size
L
0D

Ripple
Current
(100 kHz)
(+125 °C)
(mA r.m.s.)
ESR
(100 kHz)
(Ω)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Taping
(pcs)
+20 °C –40 °C
10
330  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.30 EEETC1A331UP (8) 500
470  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.30 EEETC1A471UP (8) 500
560  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.30 EEETC1A561UP (8) 500
680  10 10.2 G 750 0.15 2 0.30 EEETC1A681UP (8) 500
16
330  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.23 EEETC1C331UP (8) 500
390  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.23 EEETC1C391UP (8) 500
680  10 10.2 G 750 0.15 2 0.23 EEETC1C681UP (8) 500
25
220  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.18 EEETC1E221UP (8) 500
330  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.18 EEETC1E331UP (8) 500
470  10 10.2 G 750 0.15 2 0.18 EEETC1E471UP (8) 500
35
220  8 10.2 F 410 0.20 3 0.16 EEETC1V221UP (8) 500
330  10 10.2 G 750 0.15 2 0.16 EEETC1V331UP (8) 500
390  10 10.2 G 750 0.15 2 0.16 EEETC1V391UP (8) 500
Mar. 201602